## 19754

#### **RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:**

South Velley State Bank 801 Main Street Klameth Fells, OR 97601

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: South Valley State Bank 601 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

## SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

South Valley State Bank 601 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

#### **MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST**

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED MAY 22, 1996, BETWEEN Michael D Bliss and Diane M Bliss, as Tenants by the Entirety (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is , Salem, OR 97314; and South Valley State Bank (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is 801 Main Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97601.

DEED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have entered into a Deed of Trust dated March 5, 1991 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded in Klamath County, State of Oregon as follows:

Recorded April 30, 1991 in the Clerks office of Klamath County, Oregon; volume M91, Page 7950

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") recorded in Klamath County, State of Oregon:

Lot 4 In Block 5 of First Addition to West Hills Homes, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 1142 Maple St, Klamath Falls, OR 97601.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Deed of Trust as follows:

Extension of maturity date to September 15, 1996

**CONTINUING VALIDITY.** Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of Trust as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to relain as liable all parties to the Deed of Trust and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification but also to all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.

GRANTOR A A Q A Q A	N	. Dia	, M RI	* `AA
Michael D Biles	-0	Diane M Billss		
LENDER: South Valley State Bask				
BV: Arter and Chr	NP			
Arthorized Officer				
	INDIVIDUA	L ACKNOWLEDGMENT		
STATE OF Oregon		numuraan kasara		
COUNTY OF Klamath	)88-	the commence is any co	and the second s	ng na anggonga a
24 January 2014 January		<b>168</b> 9442 49 11 11 11		
On this day before me, the undersigned described in and who executed the Mod	Notary Public, personal ilication of Deed of Trus	y appeared Michael D Bilss and Di , and acknowledged that they signed	ine M Bliss, to me know I the Modification as their	n to be the individuals
and deed, for the uses and purposes the Given under my hand and official seal	rem menuoneo.	한편하는 이번 것 안정된 것이 가지 않게 있었는 것 같아.	10 91	n
By Mike DEDianen	0		march	 H.
Notary Public in and for the State of	Oregon.	My commission expires _	maiz 2,19	96
	0 )ee		0 '	
		OFFICIAL SEAL CHERYL ROBERTS		
		NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON		
	M	Y COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY. 2, 1997	1775 W. 4	
FOSE MC 261309		(Centinued)		
08-22-1398	INCOFFICET)	ON OF DEED OF TRUS		

**JUN 13 M1 :13** 

g

.ా సెఫై

# Vol. m96 Page 17500

-			Par 30	T -	472	¥.
	1999 B.		5 A			ъ.,
		Э.		2.15	HEREN,	
	- R	* * *		وسكو التأريب		
				813	L	111
	- NO -	E 7.	4			
	Ψ.		۲S 1	. 94		1.1

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY: South Valicy State Bank sof Mich Street Klamsth Falls, OR 37831

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

South Valley Stole Bank 801 Main Street Kismoti Palle, OR 97661

SEND TAX NOTICIES TO: South Valley Stelf Bank set Main Street

son Main Sitest Klamath Falls, OH 97701

R

EF IN CLIE.

Agenonzed Diffeer

14

By:

POACE ASOUT	74481	에서나 영문하수요? 김 양 귀엽장 수밖이	ł,
	1.1.1		
 Ministry and a second second second	- 1 A A		

APT Dept

12C()

### MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED MAY 22, 1986, BETWEEN Michael B. Bilds and D. W. M. Diversion of the free formed to another as "Grantor"), whose address is , Salem. DR. 07314; bad Sculin Valley State Barr, 7144 and address is , Salem. DR. 07314; bad Sculin Valley State Barr, 7144 and address is defined in 07314; bad Sculin Valley State Barr, 7144 and address is a second address is 201 Main Street, Klipinpith Falls, OR. 97601.

DEED OF TRUST. Granter and Lander have enlared into a Leed of Trust dated March 5, 1951 (the Deed of Trust 2) of Dregen as follows:

Recorded April 30, 1931 in the Clerks office of Kienisth County, Oregon; volume 3/91. Page 7335

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the telewing described real property that and the Second State of Deegen:

Lot 4 in Block 5 of First Addition to Mest Mills Hones, according to the official plat there is an additional Klamath County, Oregoe

S-1.1.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 1142 Maple St. Kilomath Falls, OR 197601

Acres 444 4 . 211-1110

1:20

MODIFICATION. Granter and Lender hereby modify the Dired of Trust as Prilows:

Extension.o: maturity date to September 16, 1965

CONTINUENG VALIFICAL Except at excension

South Valley Sjate Back LENDER: Michael D Biles Dista & Dise STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of South Valley State Bank the of · 13th June \_A.D., 19 \_\_ 96 at \_\_ 11 : 13 \_\_ o'clock \_\_ day A M., and duly recorded in Vol. MQG of \_ Mortgages on Page 17500 Bernetha G. Letsch. County Clerk FEE \$15.00 By

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGWENT

 Outry automoted by the Lender through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on or she is authorized to execute this said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said Lender.

 By
 Tina
 Tishen

 Residing at
 Klain ath

 Notary Public in and for the State of
 Outgen

 Assen Prio, Reg. U.S. Pat. A.T.M. Off., Ver. 3.21 (c) 1998 CFJ ProServices, Inc. All rights reserved. [OR-G202 ELZNERBMLIN C1.OVL]

C5-22-1996 MODIFICA Loan No 301306	ATION OF DEED OF TRUST (Continued)	17501 Page
	NV. COMPRINT EXEMPS NON 57 Ibos -	
STATE OF Oregon	CHEUAT BODERLE OHEUAT BODERLE OHEUAT BODERLE	20000000000000000000000000000000000000
country of Klamath	NA COMPARISON ESTIN	OFFICIAL SEAL TINA IX. FISHER TAFLY PUBLIC-OREGON MMISSION NO. 045734 MISSION CORFES JUL. 27, 1930
On this loft day of June John That accel Daty and known to me to that executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknow duty authorized by the Lander through its based of descines a	19-96, before me, the undersigned Note be the Uice - President	ary Public, personally appeared
duty authorized by the Lender through its board of directors to she is authorized to execute this said instrument and that the said By 1000 M 4000	The state the state of the tree and voluntary	ect and deed of the said Lender ned, and on cath stated that he c